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Oregon

Employment Department

WARRANT
and Writ of Execution

HARLAN D ICENHOWER
INDIVIDUALLY AND DBA
HARLAN DALE ICENHOWER CONSTRUCTION

544-82-4630

To: The Sheriff of KLAMATH County, Oregon

(ORS657.681)
ASSESSMENTS: Tax
$ 1,348.27 $
Accumulated Interest (0rRs657.515) $ 135.35

TOTAL: Tax, Interest and Penalty
Collection Charge
Filing Fees
Sheriff's Processing Fee

Total Due Employment Department

Additional interest on § 1,348.27 at the rate of one and
one-half percent (1 1/2%) per month or fraction of a month after
AUGUST 31, 2000

Sheriff's Charges on Execution

Total to Collect

" Vol_M00__Page_<9094

STATE OF OREGON)
County of KLAMATH) 88
| hereby CERTIFY that the withinis a

true and correct copy and th
inal. CARL R, BURKLIART

County, Oregon
Deputy

State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Recorded 08/09/00, at 4.2/ 4. m.
In Vol. MOO Page_A90

Linda Smith,

County Clerk  Fee$_/(°°

Warrant No. 62944

Account No. 0912086-3
County KLAMATH

Warrant Date AUGUST 03, 2000

(ORS657.515,.662, AND .663)

Penalties

134.82

$ 1,618.44
$ 5.00
$ 16.00
$ 6.25
$ 1,645.69
$ 20.22
5

Pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to levy upon and sell the teal and personal property of
the employer found within the county for the payment of the above claim, and to pay to the Director of the Employment

Department the money collected.

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF
After Recording, Return to:
State of Oregon VIRLLENA CROSLEY
Employment Department Director, Employment Department
875 Union St. Nk, Room 107 .
Salem, Oregon 97311 B /? //94 W
y 2

Authorized Representutive of Director

State of Oregon * EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT

Forin 588 (4-00)




