544-82-4630



WARRANT and Writ of Execution

HARLAN D ICENHOWER
INDIVIDUALLY AND DBA
HARLAN DALE ICENHOWER CONSTRUCTION

Vol\_MOO Page 29094

STATE OF OREGON) 88

I hereby CERTIFY that the within is a true and correct copy and the whole of the original CARL R. BURKHART Shariff of Mamath County, Oregon

-- Deputy

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 08/09/00, at 9:2/a.m.

In Vol. M00 Page 29094

Linda Smith,

County Clerk Fee\$ 1600

Warrant No. 62944

Account No. 0912086-3 County KLAMATH

To: The Sheriff of KLAMATH

County, Oregon

Warrant Date AUGUST 03, 2000

ASSESSMENTS:		(ORS657.681) <b>Tax</b>		(ORS657.515,.662, AND .663) <b>Penalties</b>	•
	\$	1,348.27	\$	134.82	
Accumulated Interest (ORS657.515)	\$	135.35			
TOTAL: Tax, Interest and Penalty			\$	1,618.44	
Collection Charge			\$	5.00	
Filing Fees			\$	16.00	
Sheriff's Processing Fee			\$	6.25	
Total Due Employment Department			\$	1,645.69	
Additional interest on \$ 1,34	8 . 27 at	the rate of one a	nd		
one-half percent (1 1/2%) per month or fraction of a month after				\$	20.22
AUGUST 31, 2000				\$	

Sheriff's Charges on Execution

## Total to Collect

Pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to levy upon and sell the real and personal property of the employer found within the county for the payment of the above claim, and to pay to the Director of the Employment Department the money collected.

After Recording, Return to:

State of Oregon Employment Department 875 Union St. NE, Room 107 Salem, Oregon 97311

State of Oregon \* EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF

VIRLENA CROSLEY Director, Employment Department

Authorized Representative of Director

Form 588 (4-00)